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FE 1Â° FORUM ROMA (0602057C)
ROMA - 12-05-2006 - 14-05-2006

Torneo FE 1Â° FORUM ROMA 0602057C

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 12-05-2006 - 14-05-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2HX40MS + 30' QPF
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 NC Amore Francesco          ITA LAZ RM 1482 0 0 1969 M 130684

4 NC Buzzelli Nicholas        ITA LAZ RM 1380 0 0 1996 M

5 NC Buzzelli Patrick         ITA LAZ RM 1383 0 0 1993 M

6 NC Cochard Raphael          EE 1413 0 0 20 M

7 NC De Simone Felice         ITA LAZ RM 1416 0 0 1988 M

1 NC Del Vecchio Leonardo     ITA LAZ RM 1446 0 0 1989 M

9 NC Di Giorgio Daniele       ITA LAZ RM 1407 0 0 1995 M 123495

8 3N Gambino Erasmo           ITA LAZ RM 1257 0 0 1935 M 112204

3 NC Impellizeri Marzia       ITA LAZ RM 1428 0 0 1971 F

14 NC Moriconi Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1458 0 0 1974 M 129105

2 NC Nicosia Alessio          ITA LAZ RM 1428 0 0 1988 M

11 NC Perrini Lucio Antonio    ITA CAM CE 1197 0 0 1953 M 124044

12 NC Piscitelli Marianna      ITA LAZ RM 1377 0 0 1991 F 124951

10 NC Proietti Tosca           ITA EMI BO 1416 0 0 1979 F 124029

13 NC Scarpelli Giorgia        ITA LAZ RM 1398 0 0 1995 F 124953

17 2N Tomassetti Giuseppe      ITA LAZ RM 1667 0 0 1942 M 130685

15 2N Verducci Marco           ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1970 M 129274
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 NC Amore Francesco          ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1969 M 130684

4 NC Buzzelli Nicholas        ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1996 M

5 NC Buzzelli Patrick         ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1993 M

6 NC Cochard Raphael          1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 20 M

7 NC De Simone Felice         ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1988 M

1 NC Del Vecchio Leonardo     ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M

9 NC Di Giorgio Daniele       ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1995 M 123495

8 3N Gambino Erasmo           ITA 1257 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1935 M 112204

3 NC Impellizeri Marzia       ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1971 F

14 NC Moriconi Roberto         ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1974 M 129105

2 NC Nicosia Alessio          ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1988 M

11 NC Perrini Lucio Antonio    ITA 1197 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1953 M 124044

12 NC Piscitelli Marianna      ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1991 F 124951

10 NC Proietti Tosca           ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1979 F 124029

13 NC Scarpelli Giorgia        ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1995 F 124953

17 2N Tomassetti Giuseppe      ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1942 M 130685
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